UV Lighting
arrow.com
Lighting
Components – EMEA
The UV market has seen
tremendous growth over the

Ref Voltage
Typ (V)
Radiant
Power Typ
(mW)
Foward
Current
(mA)
I max (mA)
LITEON LTPL-G35UVC275GS UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 275 5,7 2,7 20 50
LITEON LTPL-G35UV275GC-E UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 277 6,5 10 100 150
LITEON LTPL-G35UV275GR-E UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 277 6,7 21 180 200
LITEON LTPL-G35UVC275GM UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 275 6,2 34 250 300
LITEON LTPL-G35UVC275GZ UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 275 6,2 47 350 500
LITEON LTPL-G35UVC275GH UVC 3.45x3.45x1.78 120 275 6,7 72 600 700
VISHAY VLMU35CL20-275-120 UVC 3.45 x 3.45 x 1.8 120 275 6,8 2,5 20 30
VISHAY VLMU35CB20-275-120 UVC 3.45 x 3.45 x 1.8 120 275 6,3 10 100 150
VISHAY VLMU35CT20-275-120 UVC 3.45 x 3.45 x 1.8 120 275 6 19 150 200
EVERLIGHT
ELUC3535NUB-
P7085Q05075020-S21Q
UVC 3.5x3.5x1.3 120 275 5,75 2 20 40

Manufacturer Package Family Class Dimension (mm) Angle
(°)
Wavelenght Typ
(nm)
Ref
Voltage
Typ (V)
Radiant
Power Typ
(mW)
Foward
Current
(mA)
I max
(mA)
VISHAY VLMU3500...60 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.9 60 385, 395, 405 3,4 780 500 700
VISHAY VLMU3500...120 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.9 120 385, 395, 405 3,4 780 500 700
VISHAY VLMU3500...130 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.9 130 385, 395, 405 3,4 780 500 700
VISHAY VLMU3511...130 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.1 130 365 3,6 1000 600 700
VISHAY VLMU3520...120 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.9 120 385, 395, 405 3,4 1000 500 1200
VISHAY VLMU3520...60 UVA 3.5x3.5x2.9 60 385, 395, 405 3,4 1000 500 1200
VISHAY VLMU1610...135 UVA 1.6x1.6x1.4 135 365 3,4 23 20 60
LITEON LTPL-C034UVExxx UVA 3.45x3.45x2.13 130
365, 385, 395,
405, 430
3,7 630 350 500